Race Date
October 03, 2014

MSU-Billings Yellowjacket Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8k
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - MSU-Billings
Team Score (places):17
1 349  Robert Peterson JR 1
2 345  Michael Luhr SR 2
3 350 Jamon Rodrigues SO 3
4 344  Garrett Love SO 4
5 348  Josh Panasuk JR 7
6 342  Jorey Egeland FR (8)
7 343  Mark Hovland FR (20)
8 347  Liam McKay FR More Than 7
9 346  Jocob Marshall JR More Than 7
Team - Great Falls
Team Score (places):53
1 325  Jace Kalbfleisch SO 5
2 327  Drew Keller SR 6
3 324  Aaron Gaecke SO 12
4 329  Shay Lavallie FR 14
5 323  Tanner Boone SO 16
6 326  Caydon Keller SO (29)
7 331 Matt Robb SO (20)
8 328  Marc Klimas SO More Than 7
9 330  Travis Price SR More Than 7
Team - Rocky Mountain
Team Score (places):95
1 366 Riley Ruppenthal SO 15
2 365 Ryan Parker FR 17
3 364  Eddie Loughran FR 18
4 360 Hugs Bryce FR 21
5 367  Colton Wood JR 24
6 363  Waldram Joshua FR (27)
7 361  Johnson Dakota FR (32)
Team - Central Wyoming College
Team Score (places):100
1 306  Tristan Mitchell 9
2 304  Hugh Henry 11
3 302  Wilson Clifford 22
4 303 Logan Coe 28
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 25:59.92

1 25:18.83 25:18.83 0:00.00

3 25:52.27 51:11.10 0:33.44

6 25:59.92 1:17:11.02 0:41.09
10 26:15.19 1:43:26.21 0:56.36
17 26:33.39 2:09:59.60 1:14.56
(25) 26:48.88 2:36:48.48 1:30.05
(35) 27:28.25 3:04:16.73 2:09.42
27:33.69 3:31:50.42 2:14.86
28:17.79 4:00:08.21 2:58.96

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 27:13.12

5 26:23.98 26:23.98 0:00.00
11 26:32.05 52:56.03 0:08.07
23 27:35.95 1:20:31.98 1:11.97
37 27:41.09 1:48:13.07 1:17.11
53 27:52.53 2:16:05.60 1:28.55

(72) 28:06.30 2:44:11.90 1:42.32
(92) 28:08.07 3:12:19.97 1:44.09
28:20.16 3:40:40.13 1:56.18
29:06.74 4:09:46.87 2:42.76

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 28:07.96

15 27:45.68 27:45.68 0:00.00
32 27:56.15 55:41.83 0:10.47
50 28:02.29 1:23:44.12 0:16.61
71 28:09.02 1:51:53.14 0:23.34
95 28:46.65 2:20:39.79 1:00.97
(122) 29:08.26 2:49:48.05 1:22.58
(154) 31:10.87 3:20:58.92 3:25.19

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:32.11

9 27:20.46 27:20.46 0:00.00
20 27:29.36 54:49.82 0:08.90
42 28:24.17 1:23:13.99 1:03.71
70 29:18.05 1:52:32.04 1:57.59
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MSU-Billings Yellowjacket Invitational

Race Date
October 03, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8k
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Central Wyoming College Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):100 Average Time: 28:32.11
5 301 Matt Abraham 30 100 30:08.52 2:22:40.56 2:48.06
6 305 Dylan Lookingbill (33) (133) 32:30.60 2:55:11.16 5:10.14
7 307  Dalton Perkins (34) (167) 33:07.47 3:28:18.63 5:47.01
Team - Westminster (Utah) Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 28:47.64
1 395  Shay Jonart FR 13 13 27:40.65 27:40.65 0:00.00
2 396  Jacob Stelter FR 23 36 28:41.74 56:22.39 1:01.09
3 394 Karsten Gillwald SR 25 61 28:49.27 1:25:11.66 1:08.62
4 392 Brendan Cassidy SO 26 87 29:02.12 1:54:13.78 1:21.47
5 397 Nathan Thomas FR 29 116 29:44.41 2:23:58.19 2:03.76
6 393  Joe Cremer SO (31) (247) 30:54.94 2:54:53.13 3:14.29
Team - Dickinson St. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 314  Aidan Theard FR Less Than 5 26:33.21 26:33.21 0:00.00
2 312  Jonathan Aman SO Less Than 5 27:49.69 54:22.90 1:16.48
3 313 Isaac Reiss JR Less Than 5 30:25.35 1:24:48.25 3:52.14
Team - Yellowstone Christian College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 398  Aaron Benson FR Less Than 5 30:19.48 30:19.48 0:00.00
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